
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE ADDRESS E-MAIL

ACS Inc. Jay R. Johnson Pleasant Grove, AL jay.r.johnson@acs-inc.com
AdaTech Technology Scott Simon Birmingham, AL  simon@adatechtechnology.com
Apprimus, Inc. Gene Sylvester Dothan, AL chsull@ala.net
Baxley Strategy Group Jerry Baxley Montgomery, AL jbaxley@baxleystrategy.com
CACI Hoyt M. Warren, Jr. Montgomery, AL hwarren@caci.com
CGI-AMS Lynn J. Parker Atlanta, GA lynn.parker@cgi-ams.com
CGI-AMS Kit Doup'e Atlanta, GA kit.doupe@cgi-ams.com
Ciber Jack Millwood Tallahassee, FL  jmillwood@ciber.com
Ciber Joe Allen Tallahassee, FL jallen@ciber.com
Ciber Jeff Mann Tallahassee, FL jmann@ciber.com
Computer Associates Kimberly Mathews Montgomery, AL  kimberly.mathews@ca.com
Covansys Kevin Holdefer Columbus, OH kholdfer@covansys.com
CTS, Inc. Van Pilkinton Birmingham, AL vpilkinton@askcts.com
Curam Software Patricia Dougherty Holly Ridge, NC pdougherty@curamsoftware.com
Curam Software Jeff Lucifin Holly Ridge, NC jlucien@curamsoftware.com
Deloitte Consulting Steve Borchers Atlanta, GA sborchers@deloitte.com
DRC Bill Davis Andover, MA wdavis@drc.com
DRC L. Schaefer Andover, MA lschaefer@drc.com
DRC Harvey Levin Andover, MA hlevin@drc.com
EDS Keith Hollis Montgomery, AL keith.hollis@eds.com
Enterprise Technologies Don Howard Montgomery, AL dhoward@entechllc.com
Enterprise Technologies Wayne Edwards Montgomery, AL hwedwards@entechllc.com
Global Innovative Concepts Allen Kilgore Birmingham, AL akilgore@giconcepts.net

                                                            

                 A mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference was conducted at the Gordon Persons Auditorium (Plaza Level) 
                         at 50 Ripley Street in Montgomery, Alabama on February 21, 2006 at 10:00 a.m. Central Time. 

 Attendee Listing
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Harmony IS Nicholas Harmon Reston, VA nharmon@harmonyis.com
Information Builders Dan Haug Lake Mary, FL daniel_haug@ibi.com
Ingenium Corp Michael Rankin Montgomery, AL michael.rankin@ingenium.net
Ingenium Corp Arnie Regan Montgomery, AL arnold.regan@ingenium.net
Interactive Information Systems Michael Garofalo Metairie, LA michael@interactivedev.com
Interactive Information Systems Timothy Pittman Metairie, LA tim@interactivedev.com
Iway Software Chris Hackett Charlotte, N C chris_hackett@ibi.com
Knowledge Designs, Inc. James Robinson Huntsville, AL jrobinson@knowledge-designs.com
Knowledge Designs, Inc. Vickie Locke Huntsville, AL
Kreatek, Inc. George Barckley Gardendale, AL gbarckley@kreatek.com
Madison Research Corp Connie Wallace Huntsville, AL cwallace@madisonresearch.com
Northrop Grumman Douglas P. Ruth Montgomery, AL douglas.ruth@ngc.com
Oracle Craig DeAngelis Irving, TX craig.deangelis@oracle.com
PMC Larkin Nolen Pike Road, AL pmc1@bellsouth.net
Systems and Methods, Inc. Wendy D. Burger Carrollton, GA wendy.burger@smimail.net
Systems and Methods, Inc. Judy Driver Carrollton, GA judy.driver@smimail.net
Systems and Methods, Inc. Janet Statts Carrollton, GA janet.statts@smimail.net
Systems and Methods, Inc. Robyn D. Stone Carrollton, GA robyn.stone@smimail.net
Software Engineering Service Lawrence B. McGuire Montgomery, AL lmcguire@sesc-us.com
Special Ed Action Committee Wendy Dean Montgomery, AL w_b_dean@bellsouth.net
Sri Jaya Lakshmi, Inc. Rama Middela Irving, TX info@sjiusa.com
SunPlus Data Group SunPlus Data Group Atlanta, GA sunnyd@sunplusdata.com
Teksouth Jeffery Ward Gardendale, AL jeff.ward@teksouth.com
Tier Technologies Joe Kenney Lawrence, KS jkenney@tier.com


